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GigaLine™ DClink module, open
8x MTP/APC, 7/2 HP
E9/125 OS2

lllustration similar
Description Dimensions
Module, 7/2 HP, assembled with 8 MTP® * adapters to ~ Width 106 mm
build up links with pre-assembled DClink MTP trunks. Height 17 mm
We use the MTP® connector for our MPO assemblies.

o. _ Depth 87 mm

* MTP" is a registered trademark of USConec Ltd.

Labelling

Properties / applications

DClink module for the termination of pre assembled FO

trunks

Module for installation in DClink racks and termination
of pre assembled FO trunks

Construction

Material (housing)

Colour Black
Fixation Snap in
Adapter Green, Plastic

Steel sheet, coloured zinc plated

Characters 1to 6

Standards, certificates and approvals

IEC 61754-7-1 ] EIA/TIA 604-5
(MPO)

EN 50173, ISO/IEC 11801

Connector standard

Cabling standard

Chemical continuance Conform to RoHS and REACH

Equipping

MPO/APC

Scope of supply

DClink module, complete with adapters.
Packing unit: 2 pieces

Coupling colour
Green

Part number
LKD9SE000240000
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